Admitted Tiger Days

For admitted seniors and their families, Admitted Tiger Days allow you to meet your future classmates, sit in on a
sample first year experience class, learn about academic, co-curricular, and social opportunities from current
students, and speak one-on-one with Trinity professors (while your parents attend special sessions just for them).

Your schedule is customized specifically for you, so early registration is encouraged!

February 21, March 20, or April 3, 2020. Spaces are limited and filled on a first-come, first-serve basis. Pending
availability, registration concludes the Friday one week prior to each program.

Saturday, April 18, 2020. Register by Friday, April 10, 2020 to ensure you have a schedule customized to your

preferences.

Sample Student Schedule*

8:15-8:45
9:00-9:20
9:30-10:20

10:30-11:20

11:30-12:20
12:30-1:20
1:30-2:15

2:15-3:00
3:00-3:45

*Please note that session topics and times are subject to change.

Check-In
Welcome Session

First Year Experience
Sample Class

Tour Your Way

Select one option from below

1. All Campus Tour
2. Sampling of Residence Halls
3. Off the Beaten Path

Lunch with Current Students
Transitioning to Trinity Panel

Faculty Chat & Department Visit
Chat with a professor in one of your top
academic interests.

Tiger Tradition...Nacho Hour!

Health Professions Session

Sample Parent Schedule*

8:15-8:45
9:00-9:20
9:30-10:20

10:30-11:20
11:30-12:20

12:30-1:20
1:30-2:15
2:15-3:00
3:00-3:45

Check-In
Welcome Session

Transitioning to Trinity...
What Every Parent Needs to Know

Navigating the Pathways Curriculum

Specialized Tours for Parents
Select one option from below

1. All Campus Tour
2. Experiential Learning & Outcomes
3. Coffee Hour & Bookstore

Lunch for Parents
Trinity Student Panel
Tiger Tradition...Nacho Hour!

Health Professions Session
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