Admitted Tiger Days

For admitted seniors and their families, Admitted Tiger Days allow you to meet your future classmates, sit in on a sample first year experience class, learn about academic, co-curricular, and social opportunities from current students, and speak one-on-one with Trinity professors (while your parents attend special sessions just for them).

Your schedule is customized specifically for you, so early registration is encouraged!

February 21, March 20, or April 3, 2020. Spaces are limited and filled on a first-come, first-serve basis. Pending availability, registration concludes the Friday one week prior to each program.

Saturday, April 18, 2020. Register by Friday, April 10, 2020 to ensure you have a schedule customized to your preferences.

Sample Student Schedule*

Sample Parent Schedule*

8:15-8:45	Check-In	8:15-8:45	Check-In
9:00-9:20	Welcome Session	9:00-9:20	Welcome Session
9:30-10:20	First Year Experience Sample Class	9:30-10:20	Transitioning to Trinity What Every Parent Needs to Know
10:30-11:20	Tour Your Way Select one option from below 1. All Campus Tour 2. Sampling of Residence Halls 3. Off the Beaten Path	10:30-11:20	Navigating the Pathways Curriculum
		11:30-12:20	Specialized Tours for Parents Select one option from below
			 All Campus Tour Experiential Learning & Outcomes Coffee Hour & Bookstore
11:30-12:20	Lunch with Current Students		
12:30-1:20	Transitioning to Trinity Panel	12:30-1:20	Lunch for Parents
1:30-2:15	Faculty Chat & Department Visit Chat with a professor in one of your top academic interests.	1:30-2:15	Trinity Student Panel
		2:15-3:00	Tiger TraditionNacho Hour!
2:15-3:00	Tiger TraditionNacho Hour!	3:00-3:45	Health Professions Session
3:00-3:45	Health Professions Session	- · · · · · · · · ·	



^{*}Please note that session topics and times are subject to change.

